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BLIP FLOOR 990

12”

63”

22”

12”

OVAL SHADE

SHADE
MATERIAL: CLASSIC SOLIDS, 
CLASSIC PRINTS,  METALLICS
ATTACHMENT: SOCKET RINGS

BASE
MATERIAL: METAL
FINISH: WHITE WITH BRUSHED 
BRASS
ON/OFF: (2) PULL CHAINS
CORD: 10’
LAMPING: (2)60W MAX, 120V, E26;
INCANDESCENT, CFL,  LED

DIMENSIONS
TOTAL HEIGHT:		  63”       
BASE FOOTPRINT: 	 12”   
SHADE DIAMETER:	 22” X 8”
SHADE HEIGHT:     	 12”


